'|[InfoCase
Business

PROTECT + CONNECT + OPTIMIZE

Rugged Snap-0n Case

MILITARY GRADE DROP
PROTECTION REDUCES DAMAGE

Lenovo
3PO

FOR MORE DETAILS

FOLD FLUSH DESIGN FOR 2-IN-1 DEVICES
EXTENDS LIFE OF DISPLAY HINGES

CRACK RESISTANT
FLEXIBLE SHELL

AIR CELL TECHNOLOGY

PROVIDES IMPACT
ABSORPTION

Lenovo Part #

Fits Device:

InfoCase Part #
The ultimate solution in lightweight, always on AO-SNP-L13YG4
protection. Designed with commercial use in mind, FM-SNP-X13G4
the precision fit protective case mitigates device FM-SNP-X13YG4
damage, down time, and total cost of ownership. FM-SNP-T14G5
Polycarbonate hard shell protects against scratching. FM-SNP-T14SG5

Commercial@infocase.com m I nfocaSé

a [EZIYEIER J0HNSON company

78572583
78785515
78804118
78769255
78769256

Thinkpad L13 Yoga G4, G5
Thinkpad X13 G4, G5
Thinkpad X13 Yoga G4, G5
Thinkpad T14 G5 Thinkpad
T14S G5

www.InfoCase.com
Copyright © 2024



http://www.infocase.com
mailto:commercial%40infocase.com?subject=Rugged%20Snap-On%20Case%20for%20Lenovo

