

Lenovo **3PO**



Rugged Snap-On Case



The ultimate solution in lightweight, always on protection. Designed with commercial use in mind, the precision fit protective case mitigates device damage, down time, and total cost of ownership. Polycarbonate hard shell protects against scratching.

InfoCase Part#	Lenovo Part #	Fits Device:
AO-SNP-L13YG4	78572583	Thinkpad L13 Yoga G4, G5
FM-SNP-X13G4	78785515	Thinkpad X13 G4, G5
FM-SNP-X13YG4	78804118	Thinkpad X13 Yoga G4, G5
FM-SNP-T14G5	78769255	Thinkpad T14 G5 Thinkpad
FM-SNP-T14SG5	78769256	T14S G5

